
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

DATE: August 28, 2020    

TIME: 10:00 a.m. 

PROJECT NAME: Affordable Housing Developer for San Juan Opportunity & Donner Field 

PROJECT NO.: RFP #2036-DD                                                 
 

 
Firm Name 

 
Representative 

 
E-Mail Address 

 
Phone No. 

SHRA – Procurement Dina D. Dennis ddennis@shra.org 916-440-1342 

SHRA-Procurement Sylvester Donelson sdonelson@shra.org 916-440-1327 

SHRA-Development Celia Yniguez syniguez@shra.org  

SHRA-Development Jaylin McQuillon jmcquillon@shra.org  

SHRA-Development Christine Weichert cweichert@shra.org  
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First Name Last Name Email Registration Time

Danielle Foster dfoster@cityofsacramento.org 8/27/2020 17:05

Max Semenenko mdicentral@mdiplus.com 8/13/2020 15:21

Julie Mendel jmendel@jsco.net 8/28/2020 9:33

tracy stigler tracydstigler@gmail.cim 8/27/2020 16:48

Dominic Mogavero dommogavero@mogaveroarchitects.com 8/25/2020 11:44

Chris Pahule pahulec@saccounty.net 8/27/2020 10:36

Monica Albert msalbert@shra.org 8/28/2020 8:25

Greg Ruecker greg@vrilakasarchitects.com 8/28/2020 9:29

Anne Stevenson anne.stevenson@mccormackbaron.com 8/12/2020 7:12

Matt Almonte matta@beacondevgroup.com 8/25/2020 10:31

Mark Moore markm@zfa.com 8/13/2020 10:41

Tracy Stigler tracy@tracystigler.com 8/28/2020 9:58

Bonnie Bensen bbensen@fortuneschool.us 8/28/2020 9:59

Mat Eland meland@pacifichousing.org 8/28/2020 10:00

Dixie Lira-Baus dixie.lira-baus@edenhousing.org 8/17/2020 11:06

scott johnson scott.johnson@eahhousing.org 8/20/2020 16:20

Marcus Adams MAdams@cityofsacramento.org 8/27/2020 17:10

Patricia Centeno pcenteno@bararch.com 8/28/2020 8:25

Stephen Swiecicki sswiecicki@chworks.org 8/24/2020 10:45

Lisa Williams lisaw@zfa.com 8/13/2020 10:23

onassis mc farlane omcfarlane@nccrc.org 8/12/2020 10:07

Kristie Kwok kkwok@tortigallas.com 8/28/2020 10:02

Joe Serrano joeserrano56@gmail.com 8/13/2020 10:15

Peggy Lichthart peggyl@beacondevgroup.com 8/25/2020 10:40

Melisa Gaudreau gaudreau@page-turnbull.com 8/24/2020 10:33

Le Anne Thomas lthomas@antondev.com 8/26/2020 9:34

Trent Eskew teskew@pacifichousing.org 8/27/2020 11:12

Mickey Kelllogg mickeyk@zfa.com 8/13/2020 10:49

Kelly Lee leek@tsminc.com 8/19/2020 16:22

Marina Salazar marina.salazar@mccormackbaron.com 8/12/2020 9:41

Brandon Mettler bmettler@bkf.com 8/21/2020 16:17

Kecia Boulware KBoulware@TMO.com 8/28/2020 0:42

keith bloom keith@mutualhousing.com 8/19/2020 15:48

Renner Johnston rjohnston@mogaveroarchitects.com 8/28/2020 9:08

Trent Eskew trenteskew94@gmail.com 8/28/2020 10:00

darrin samford DSAMFORD@SHRA.ORG 8/28/2020 8:53

Agavrilyuk Gavrilyuk agavrilyuk@nccrc.org 8/13/2020 15:35

Catherine Etzel cetzel@jsco.net 8/28/2020 9:11

Paul McElwee pmcelwee@hkit.com 8/17/2020 10:31

Keith Peloquin kpeloquin@shra.org 8/27/2020 10:11

Peter Enzminger peter@ehghousing.com 8/21/2020 15:55

Ron Vrilakas ron@vrilakasarchitects.com 8/27/2020 14:45

Michael Avery michael@aspnow.net 8/13/2020 10:50
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